
Show:​ ​ IIBEC, booth # 937 

Date:​ ​ March 4-6 2023 

Location:​ George R. Brown Convention Center 

Houston, TX 
 

 

BOOTH SCHEDULE 
Friday, March 3rd  
 

ETime Name Cell Number Email 

1:00pm-6pm 
*Help with 

booth set-up 

Melissa Walker 720-472-0533 melissa.walker@jm.com (flight delayed so 
may be late) 

Mary Beth Reed 954-789-3471 marybeth.reed@gaf.com ~ unavailable til 
3:30 pm 

Alyece Daniel 832-919-0229 alyece.daniel@jm.com will be closer to 
2PM for meetings 

 
Saturday, March 4th 
 

Time Name Cell Number Email 

3:15pm-4:15pm 

Alyece Daniel 832-919-0229 alyece.daniel@jm.com 

Lissette Kadlecek 832-878-6238 info@greaterhoustonroofing.com 

Jennifer Young  281-413-8326 jyoung@mightydogroofing.com 

4:15pm-5:15pm 

Melissa Walker 720-472-0533 melissa.walker@jm.com 

Connie Weiss 610-952-2682 caweiss@comcast.net 

Teresa Ramirez 956-590-8114 t.ramirez@southproser.com 

5:15pm-6:15pm 

Mandy Schweitzer 303-305-8603 mandy.schweitzer@jm.com 

Danielle Pack 214-903-5340 dpack@usg.com 

   

6:15pm-7:15pm 
Teresa Ramirez 956-590-8114 t.ramirez@southproser.com 

mailto:melissa.walker@jm.com
mailto:marybeth.reed@gaf.com
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Hannah York 706-490-2548 support@ezclaimsolutions.com 

   

 
Sunday, March 5th 
 

Time Name Cell Number Email 

8:30am-9:30am 

Mandy Schweitzer 303-305-8603 mandy.schweitzer@jm.com 

Teresa Ramirez 956-590-8114  

   

9:30am-10:30am 

Melissa Walker 720-472-0533 melissa.walker@jm.com 

Mark DeFreitas 330-606-6911 mdefreitas@soprema.us 

Johanna Silva 832-499-3184 office@creedhomeservices.com 

10:30am-11:30am 

Hannah York 706-490-2548 support@ezclaimsolutions.com 

Mary Beth Reed 954-789-3471 marybeth.reed@gaf.com 

   

11:30am-1:00pm 
*help with booth 

teardown 
 

Alyece Daniel 823-919-0229 alyece.daniel@jm.com 

Mary Beth Reed 
(teardown after show) 

954-789-3471 marybeth.reed@gaf.com - available at 
11:30 only til 12:00 

Melissa Walker 
(teardown after show) 

720-472-0533 melissa.walker@jm.com 
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